
SATB Choir

I Wonder As I Wander

arr. Zach Thompson



°

¢

{

°

¢

{

SOPRANO

ALTO

TENOR

BASS

Piano 

(for rehearsal only

I

mp

won der- as I wan der- out

Moderate q = 100

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

dm*

p

dm dm da dm dm dm da dm dm dm

mp

Moderate q = 100

p

un der- the sky, How Je sus- the Sa vior- did come for to die. For poor on 'ry- peo ple- like you and like

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

dm dm da dm dm dm dm da dm dm dm

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

&
b
b

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

Solo

I Wonder As I Wander

Traditional English Carol

arr. Zach Thompson

For the Covenant Day High School Choir in Ma hews, North Carolina
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